

City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:	19-0665	Version:	1	Name:	SMART POLICING INITIATIVE - GSA Contract	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	4/11/2019			In control:	Administration	
On agenda:	8/7/2019			Final action:	8/7/2019	
Title:	8/7/2019Final action:8/7/2019Dept/ Agency: Administration/Division of Central Purchasing Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Smart Policing Initiative; General Service Administration GSA Contract Purpose: To purchase and install five (5) VS Portable PTZ Security Units (V5-PSU-PTZ) with NEMA Enclosure, Pan Tilt Zoom Camera, three (3) Solar panels, Live streaming (no ANALYTICS Streaming Video only) with Blue LED Indication light, and five (5) PSU Gateway Licenses (Connectivity Software Updates) and two (2) years of recurring annual Gateway costs. Entity Name(s)/Address(s): Johnson Controls Inc., 264 Fernwood Avenue, Edison, New Jersey 08837Contract Amount: \$92,779.00Funding Source: 2018 Budget/Department of Public Safety/NW051 G18; P18Q0;94550;B2018 Contract Period: Upon approval by the Municipal Council through August 31, 2020 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) Government Services Administration GSA Additional Information: The Department of Public Safety desires, as part of Smart Policing Initiative, to make this purchase of equipment, including installation and two (2) years of recurring annual Gateway costs as it relates to					
Sponsors:	Council of the Whole					
Indexes:						

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/7/2019	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass